Return copy or recorded original to:	THIS SPACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER Date, Time, Number & Filing Office
Union State Bank	*
2667 Pelham Parkway	
Pelham Al 35124	
Dea anid Annt H	
Pre-paid Acct. #	9 6 E 8
	2
Donald L. Bates	
2567 Dalton Drive Pelham Al 35124	
remain At 33124	
Social Security/Tax (D #	
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)	
	egit of the second of the sec
Peggy P. Bates	
2567 Dalton Drive	
Pelham Al 35124	
j.	
Social Security/Tax ID #	
☐ Additional debtors on attached UCC-E	
3. SECURED PARTY) (Last Name First if a Person)	4. ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY (IF ANY) (Last Name First if a Person)
Union State Bank	
2667 Pelham Parkway	
Pelham Al 35124	
Social Security/Tax ID #	
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E	
5. The Financing Statement Covers the Following Types (or items) of Property:	
to payment of money is listed under Accounts Receivable	Designs Unlimited Collateral Covered By This Filling:
See attached exhibit "A"	
•	
	
Check X if covered: Products of Collateral are also covered.	
6. This statement is filed without the debtor's signature to perfect a security interest in collateral	7. Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probate: The initial indebtedness secured by this financing statement is \$ 47,400.00
(check: X, if so) already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when it was brought into this state.	Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction thereof) \$
already subject to a security interest in another jurisdiction when debtor's location changed to this state.	8. This financing statement covers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtures and is to be cross
which is proceeds of the original collateral described above in which a security interest is perfected.	indexed in the real estate mortgage records (Describe real estate and if debtor does not have an interest of record, give name of record owner in Box 5)
acquired after a change of name, identity or corporate structure of debtor	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies)
☐ as to which the filing has lapsed	(Required only if filed without debtor's Signature — see 8ox 6)
- Custo Toto	
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) Donald L. Bates	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee
Type Name of Individual or Business Dogger D Patron	Type Name of Individual or Business
(1) FILING OFFICER COPY — ALPHABETICAL (2) FILING OFFICER COPY — ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (4) FILE COPY — SECOND PARTY(S)	STANDARD FORM — UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE — FORM UCC-1 (5) FILE COPY DEBTOR(S) Approved by The Secretary of State of Alabama

filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.

as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105(n).

Sheets Presented:

Hirsch International Corp. 200 Wireless Bivd. Hauppauge, NY 11788

516-436-7054 Fax: Ph: 516-436-7100

EXHIBIT "A"

11/15/95 Date Designs Unlimited Customer

2567 Dalton Drive

Pelham City

County

Cus#

StAL Zip35124

Leasing Co.

942307 Prop No. Misc Industry * Type of Bus. I HIC Sispers BTM

Peggy Bates Attn:

Street

Eax 205,663,0050

Sent: Fed Ex AM

II SOTITU	Product	Description	Unit Price	Ext'd Sig Px
uantity 1	TMFXC904/436WCTBF	Tajima Electr Multihd Bridge/Cyl-type Embr Mach 9 Ndls/ Hd, 4 Hds, 14.2" x 17.7", Table/Tube/Wide Cap Sys, Thrd Trmrs, Border Frame. *Specs-current lit. 220/1/60.	\$51,185.00	\$51,185.00
1	WC .	IncludesTajima wide cap system featuring 270° rotation		\$0.00
•				
:		Frame Kit for TMFXC904	\$0.00	\$0.00
. 1	STR FR-C 904	Frame VICtor and Voso4		
1	EDITOR 1	Signature Ltrg Kybrd System wStitch Editing for Windows 95™ - software only. Signature Manual.(HBR0127) Must have MS Windows 95™ to operate. Incl Font Catalog (BAS1000)	\$4,745.00	\$4,745.00
1	HICAC8	486DX2/80 Computer, 16 MB RAM, 420 MB HD. Includes CDRom drive, mouse, Windows 95™ on CDRom, mouse pad (HAS0191)	\$2,080.00	
1	HICAC11	SVGA 14" monitor, 1024 x 768, .28NI (HBR0062)	\$340.00	\$340.00
1	HIC-EA22	Surf Board (BAS-PBSURF) Includes cable to Tajima (CABLE-DB25-36CT-10)	\$0.00	\$0.00
				<u>-</u>
Sales/Lappilledded to	cable Federal, State, a prices quoted at time documents for applic	e of billing. If leasing, please refer to	Sub-Total: % - \$: Total Due:	\$0.00
Sales/Lappiled ded to asing comment	Jse Tax Cert N/A Sale Cable Federal, State, a prices quoted at time documents for applicate	and Local Taxes, if not shown, will be <u>SisTax</u> e of billing. If leasing, please refer to able sales tax.	<u>% - \$:</u>	\$0.00
Sales/Lappileded to asing comment	Jse Tax Cert N/A Sale cable Federal, State, a prices quoted at time locuments for applicate	and Local Taxes, if not shown, will be SisTax e of billing. If leasing, please refer to able sales tax. approval): 25% deposit. Bal due on install or PO from leasing	<u>% - \$:</u>	\$58,350.0

New York - freight collect FOB ₽oint

Delivery Late Jan. Pending completion of necessary docs as listed above, and credit approval (if applicable). Delivery subject to prior sale.

This Proposal is valid for 10 days who the date.

PLEASE SIGN & RETURN ONE ORIGINAL ATTENTION HIC TRAFFIC DEPARTMENT. PROPOSAL IS VALID ONLY IF SIGNED BY H. ARNBERG, P. LEVINE, K. SHIFRIN, OR L. MULLER. THIS AGREEMENT MAY NOT BE ALTERED, AMENDED, CHANGED, WAIVED, OR MODIFIED IN ANY RESPECT OR PARTICULAR UNLESS THE SAME SHALL BE IN WHITING SIGNED BY H. ARNBERG, P. LEVINE, K. SHIFRIN, OR L. MULLER.

11/15/95

Hirsch International Corp. Offered by:

gg Unlimited SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE 87.65